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12 GAUGE 
SAM ARMSTRONG 2 
RANDAL BAKER 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
JAMES R BARNARD 3 
J B BARNARD 1 
PAUL D BARNAS 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
TODD D BENDER 2 
ANDREW BENSON 1 
JACK BERNARDI 1 
ROBERT H BIENKOWSKI 1 
TANNER BISSELL 1 
STEVEN J BIVINS 2 
NICK BOERBOON 1 
VAN BOERNER 1 
TIMOTHY J BOTWRIGHT 1 
JOSEPH A BROW 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
LAUREN BURGE 1 
DENNIS BURNS 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
DAVID M CHANCELLOR 1 
DAVID B COOLEY 2 
JASPER COPELAN 1 
DAVID J DARROUGH 1 
SASHA DE BORCHGRAVE 1 
RILEY DELLINGER 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 3 
DOUGLAS P FRAZIER 1 
RICHARD FUNK 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
WILLIAM H GARRETT 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 2 
STUART C GIFFORD 1 
STEPHEN GROVER 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
BERNARD J GULLOTTA 1 
MIKE HAMMOND 1 
KEYTHE L HANCOCK 1 
HENRY EARL HARDIN 1 
LARRY HICKS 1 
REG HOOPER 1 
LARRY D ISRAEL 1 
DAN JONES 2 
GARRETT JORDAN 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 2 
COLIN KING 1 
EMMETT KOGAN 1 
JEFFREY L KORHONEN 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
DOUGLAS KYLE 1 
PAM LARROWE 2 
AVERY B LAWSKI 1 
BRIAN LEAZER 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 2 

KURT LEHMAN 1 
GEORGE G LEHR 1 
ANDREA H LEHR 1 
DAN LEWIS 1 
VAN LEWIS 1 
JEFF LIVINGSTON 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 1 
LUIS A LOZADA 1 
AL MAGYAR 2 
GREGORY C MASSARI 1 
BRIAN MAYEU 1 
MICHAEL T MCCANN 1 
REBECCA L MCCUMBER 2 
ANDREW MCNAMARA 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
TIMOTHY M MILLER 1 
JEFFREY R MOECHER 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 2 
TOMMY R MOORE 1 
MONTY MURPHY 1 
WILLIAM J NIELSEN, JR 1 
JAMES NIERZWICK 1 
GORDON NOVAK 1 
GERALD NOVAK 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
ANDY POUNDERS 1 
BRUCE POYER 1 
DIRK S PROFFER 1 
JAKE REEL 1 
DONALD L ROOT 1 
MIKE RYAN 1 
THOMAS J SCHAEFER 1 
MICHAEL SCHLARMAN 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
JON SENZER 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
BOB SHULEY 1 
DAN SILVIA 1 
OTTO (CHIP) D SIMMONS 1 
BILL SINNOTT 1 
TATE H SKIPPER 1 
IAN SMINGLER 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
FRANK SMITHMYER 1 
JOHN H SNYDER 1 
MONTY R SPROUSE 1 
BILL SPURLOCK 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 2 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
MARSHALL STEINBECK 1 
JOHN STRATTOS 2 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
HELEN S SWETMAN 1 
DENNY TANIS 1 
MAJ TAVAKOLI 1 
PAUL C TAYLOR 1 
GABRIEL THARPE 1 
RONALD H THOMAS 1 

DENNIS TRICE 1 
GARY TRILLI 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 2 
SCOTT J VAN ETTEN 1 
ADAM L VOLLMER 1 
RUSSELL M WALKER 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
DAVID LEE WARREN 1 
ROBIN WENDT 1 
ALAN R WHITING 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
KEN WRIGHT 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
NOAH S ADAIR 1 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
JUSTIN ALDRICH 1 
DAVID T ALLAN 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 2 
CONNOR BALL 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
TODD D BENDER 3 
JAMES L BIDDLE 1 
TANNER BISSELL 2 
STEVEN J BIVINS 1 
LARRY C BLOUNT 1 
LARRY BONAVITA 1 
WAYBORN E BOWLING 1 
NATHAN BOYD 2 
STUART L BROWN 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
LOUIS CAMPEDELLI 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
WILLIE CLARK 1 
JO ELLEN COLLIN 1 
CLARENCE E DAWSON 1 
GEORGE DE SANTO 1 
RILEY DELLINGER 1 
HUNTER DICKERMAN 2 
GREGORY A DUDA 1 
HUNTER EDMUNDS 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 2 
MATT FALLON 1 
DALE F FANGMEYER 1 
MICHAEL F FERCHAW 1 
RICHARD FUNK 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
WILLIAM H GARRETT 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
NICK GEDDES 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 2 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
GERALD N GUNTER 1 
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MIKE HAMMOND 1 
KEYTHE L HANCOCK 1 
DONNIE HARRIS 1 
DEAN J HERZBERG 1 
LARRY HICKS 1 
RYAN J HOLTZ 1 
KEVIN C HOSTINSKY 1 
SUSAN L HUSZAI 1 
DENNIS W JAMESON 1 
JAMES JOHNSON 1 
DAN JONES 2 
GARRETT JORDAN 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
GERARD H KLINK 1 
CHARLIE LA POINTE 1 
PAM LARROWE 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
GEORGE G LEHR 1 
BERNARD LENEHAN 1 
PAT LEYO 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 2 
AL MAGYAR 1 
NICK MARSDEN 1 
CODY WAYNE MATTHEWS 1 
BRIAN MAYEU 1 
ALLEN MCCANNON 1 
MARK S MCCARTHY 1 
REBECCA L MCCUMBER 1 
DAVID MILES 2 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 2 
DWIGHT MOORE 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 
WILLIAM J NIELSEN, JR 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
STEVE E PATKE 1 
TIM RAY 1 
KENNY RIDDILE 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 1 
STEVEN D RUSSELL 1 
MIKE RYAN 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
ANDREW SCHUSTEFF 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
CHAD E SIMS 1 
IAN SMINGLER 2 
JIMMY C SMITH 1 
SKEETE SMITHA 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 2 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
VICTORIA STELLATO 2 
JOHN STRATTOS 1 
JOSEPH STRAZZERI 1 
TODD SWORTZEL 1 
JAMES T SYKES 2 
MAJ TAVAKOLI 1 
GABRIEL THARPE 1 
ALAN W TIBBS 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 

DAN WALKER 1 
AARON WALTON 1 
MATTHEW WARD 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
BRAD WEST 1 
NEAL E WHITNEY 1 
JOHN F WIELAND 1 
GRAYSON WILLIAMS 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 2 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 
STEVEN WOOD 2 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
NOAH S ADAIR 1 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
WOODY ANDERSON 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
JAMES R BARNARD 1 
TODD D BENDER 1 
ANDREW BENSON 1 
STEVEN J BIVINS 1 
NICK BOERBOON 1 
NATHAN BOYD 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
JAY BUNTING 2 
BILL BURKE 1 
BABETTE BURLEY 1 
DENNIS BURNS 1 
JO ELLEN COLLIN 1 
MICHAEL COSTELLO 1 
JACK L DEAN 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
GREGORY A DUDA 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 2 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
MATT FALLON 1 
JIM FINCH 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 2 
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 2 
LARSON HARKINS 1 
KODY HOTH 1 
DENNIS W JAMESON 1 
KENDALL JAROSZEWSKI 2 
JAMES JOHNSON 1 
DAN JONES 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 2 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
PAM LARROWE 2 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
MATHEW T LITTLEFIELD 1 
AL MAGYAR 2 
TOMMY R MOORE 1 

DAN MORRIS 1 
WILLIAM J NIELSEN, JR 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 2 
C DAVID PATERSON 1 
STEVE E PATKE 2 
LAURENCE PATRUSEVICH 1 
TOM PAVLACK 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
JOHN PILLOW 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 1 
MICHAEL SCHLARMAN 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 2 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
DAVID SCOTT 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
BOB SHULEY 1 
OTTO (CHIP) D SIMMONS 1 
CHAD E SIMS 1 
IAN SMINGLER 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
PETER STANTON-HOPE 1 
VICTORIA STELLATO 2 
JOHN STRATTOS 2 
GABRIEL THARPE 1 
MICHAEL J TODSEN 1 
JASON TRESSLAR 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 2 
DAROLD E TUKEY 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
MATTHEW WARD 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
LEROY WOOD 1 

 
.410 BORE 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
STEVEN J BIVINS 1 
NATHAN BOYD 1 
GREGORY A DUDA 1 
MATT FALLON 1 
KEN FORD 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 3 
J.R. HILDEBRAND 1 
KEVIN C HOSTINSKY 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
DAN JONES 1 
CRAIG KIRKMAN 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
NICK MARSDEN 1 
ALLEN MCCANNON 1 
REBECCA L MCCUMBER 1 
WILLIAM J NIELSEN, JR 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
OTTO (CHIP) D SIMMONS 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
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DOUBLES 
STEVEN J BIVINS 1 
NICK BOERBOON 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
DAN LEWIS 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 1 
CLIFF MOLLER 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
 
 


